MEZOKOWESDI O8O Da-BOLCSODE ES ELELMEZES| KOZPOMT

Tételes étlap 2024.05.27. - 2024.06.02.

| |K) __ |(Keal) [e(9) v (9) drat (9) |(9)

R Tej 756,00 180,86 10,20 1590 0,00 0,34 @
Natur vajkrém 793,80 189,90 1,25 20,00 9,67 1,00 0,00 0,01 @
Fehér kenyér 1097,04 262,45 10,00 0,80 0,30 5350 0,00 1,31 @
Zoldpaprika 49,14 11,76 0,72 0,18 0,00 1,80 0,00 0,00

T Citromos tea 189,76 45,40 0,03 0,03 0,00 10,72 9,99 0,00

E Kéményleves 504,23 120,03 2,33 952 0,57 13,72 0,00 1,00...@.
zsemlekockaval @@@ @ m

. X
N T Rakott hisos tészta 299957 717,60 37,37 31,60 11,27 70,02 0,00 1,54@@
0 © ——
8 s 8 § Multivitaminos 480,37 114,92 0,40 0,00 0,00 26,40 0,00
< £ S .0537 gylmolcslé
S T35 UAma 290,83 69,58 0,80 0,80 000 14,00 0,00 0,02
(q\]
N
V Kakad 538,44 128,81 7,00 100 054 22,80 12,20 o,23®
Csemege szalami 867,72 207,59 10,04 1844 7,07 0112 0,00 1,70
Margarin 531,22 12709 004 1400 380 008 000 020{F)
Kockasajt 160,20 38,33 1,49 290 1,56 1,54 0,00 o,14®
Zsemle 123334 29506 10,16 0,76 0,28 61,56 0,00 1,70@
10 2

Osszesen: 491,66 509,38 91,83 108,43 39,62 293,16 22,19 8,19
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2024. 05. 28.

kedd
(00006)
Kollégium diak

MEZOKOWESDI O8O Da-BOLCSODE ES ELELMEZES| KOZPOMT

Citromos tea
Kendémajas
Fehér kenyér
Uborka

Alma
Lebbencsleves
Paradicsom martas
Husgomboc
Fehér kenyér
Mizli szelet
Fehér kenyér

Multivitaminos
gyumdlcslé

Rantott pulykamell
Fehér kenyér

Csemege uborka

Osszesen:

189,76
326,41

1 097,04
29,48
290,83
574,23
855,65
779,71

1 097,04
320,88
548,52

480,37

2 027,42
1426,15
46,03

10
089,52

45,40
78,09
262,45
7,05
69,58
135,78
159,38
186,53
262,45
76,77
131,23

114,92

485,03
341,19
11,01

2

0,03
6,96
10,00
0,60
0,80
3,48
3,65
16,37
10,00
1,20
5,00

0,40

35,27
13,00

0,48

366,86 107,24
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0,03
5,04
0,80
0,06
0,80
3,22
7,61
6,33
0,80
2,80
0,40

0,00

23,49
1,04

0,08

52,50

0,00
7,60
0,30
0,00
0,00
0,35
0,91
2,14
0,30
1,20
0,15

0,00

5,89
0,39

0,00

19,23

10,72

0,18
53,50

1,02
14,00
23,20
31,95
15,81
53,50
11,60
26,75

26,40

32,59
69,55

2,08

372,85

9,99
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
11,99
0,00
0,00
4,00
0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00

0,00

25,98

0,00

05T
1,31

0,02

0,02

B CCOO00
1,00

1,29

1,31
s@VOB®
0,66

0,00

00
1,71
1,92

13,40




2024. 05. 29.
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R Tej
K6rozott
Korpas zsemle
Honapos retek
T Citromos tea
E Zoldségleves
grizgaluskaval

Panirozott
halrudacskak

Fétt burgonya
Tartarmartas
U Gyumolcsjoghurt
V Olasz felvagott
Margarin

Fehér kenyér

Alma

Osszesen:

756,00
516,43
1144,64
24,36
189,76
174,50
354,42

1102,40

979,87
1 238,42
376,20
594,00
531,22

2 194,08

290,83

10
467,13

180,86
123,55
273,84
5,83
45,40
41,15
84,79

263,73

234,42
296,27

90,00
142,11
127,09

524,90

69,58

503,52

10,20 8,40
8,45 8,69
9,60 10,70
0,48 0,04
0,03 0,03
209 044
234 291

14,88 8,80
6,25 0,50
1,05 31,95
3,00 2,00
8,22 18,48
0,04 14,00

20,00 1,60
0,80 0,80

87,43 109,34
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4,56
3,27
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,98

0,00

0,06
5,61
1,05
6,88
3,80

0,60

0,00

26,81

15,90
2,71
34,44
0,88
10,72
7,04
12,21

29,12

50,00
0,77
12,55
0,18

0,08

107,00
14,00

297,60

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
9,99
0,00
0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00
7,38
0,00
0,00

0,00

0,00

17,37

0,34

1,06

0,70
152D
RO
0,00 @
OO0
0,00
0,20

2,63

0,0

8,58




csiitortok
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2024. 05. 30.

tek
(00006)
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e

ben

2024. 05. 31.
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R Citromos tea 189,76 45,40 0,08 0,03 0,00 10,72 9,99 0,00
Tojasos lecso 3 158,45 755,61 14,94 69,69 2578 1558 0,00 3,27
Fehér kenyér 1097,04 262,45 10,00 0,80 0,30 53,50 0,00 1,31

T Sajtos pogacsa 854,02 204,31 4,30 9,80 000 2330 0,00 1,00
E Kelbimbo leves 69524 16573 540 11,19 362 10,82 0,00 1,08@@

Bazsalikomos 1149,97 275,11 37,24 13,46 4,85 1,04 0,00 1,07
csirkemell
Rizi-bizi 1587,47 379,78 9,20 7,83 0,89 67,60 0,00 1,00
Uborka salata 126,19 30,19 0,86 0,09 0,00 6,46 5,00 0,03
U Fehér kenyér 548,52 131,23 5,00 0,40 0,15 26,75 0,00 0,66

V Kakad 538,44 12881 7,00 1,00 054 2280 1220 o,23
Kakaos kalacs 212250 507,78 11,79 1051 433 64,84 699 1,04

Margarin 531,22 127,09 0,04 14,00 3,80 0,08 0,00 0,20
Méz 27350 6543 0,08 000 000 1620 16,20 0,00
) 12 3
Osszesen: 872,32 078,92 105,88 138,80 44,26 319,69 50,38 10,89
R Tej 756,00 180,86 10,20 8,40 456 1590 0,00 0,34
Pulykamellsonka 326,09 7801 600 840 0,32 1,98 0,00 o,9o®
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2024. 05. 31.

tek
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'

bpen
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R

< C

Margarin
Fehér kenyér
Uborka
Citromos tea
Jokai bableves

Nudli lekvarral

Banan
Fehér kenyér
Teljeskidriés kifli

Multivitaminos
gyumdlcslé

Trappista sajt
Margarin
Fehér kenyér

Zoldhagyma

Osszesen:

186,00

1 097,04
29,48
189,76

2 020,22

3 134,16

526,53
548,52
421,44

480,37

1 088,09
531,22

1 426,15
54,00

12
815,07

44,50
262,45
7,05
45,40
482,71

749,80

125,96
131,23
100,82

114,92

260,31
127,09
341,19

12,92

3
065,22

0,01
10,00
0,60
0,03
25,70

17,13

1,56
5,00
4,27
0,40
19,39
0,04
13,00

0,73

114,06
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4,90
0,80
0,06
0,03
25,61

9,82

0,12
0,40
0,62
0,00
19,67
14,00
1,04

0,08

93,95

1,33
0,30
0,00
0,00
9,09

1,06

0,00
0,15
0,06
0,00
12,50
3,80
0,39

0,01

33,57

0,03
53,50
1,02
10,72

37,13

144,54
29,04

26,75
19,42
26,40
1,12
0,08
69,55

1,74

438,92

0,00
0,00
0,00
9,99
0,00

31,28

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

41,27

0,27
1,31
0,02
0,00

B LU 010
1,33 @

0,07

0,66

0,44

0,00

1,14

0,20
1,71
0,02

11,71

élelmezésvezetd




